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Anlage
Hohenberger Ring 10, 51103 Kdln
G 01727036885 hallo@tc-viktoria.de

Sportwart/in

Petrovic, Anastasja
T 015750424689 anastasja.petrovic@gmail.com
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Herren 70 1 (4er) | 1. Verbandsliga
MF: Peter Nosber

m 015168480826; peter.nosber@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Horn, Manfred
Nosber, Peter
Lass, Hans
Klbtzer, Sieghart
Krips, Hans-Dieter
Lemm, Heinz
Wittkamp, Robert
Frings, Udo
Windorf, Ulrich
Siebertz, Helmut
Aksungur, Bahadir
Weingarten, Fred
13 Steffen, Heinz

© 00 ~NOoO 0o WN PR

PR
N R O

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

14803377
15203420
15203371
14303230
15303556
14602870
14403443
14003261
14502528
15103659
15003512
15103697
14303412

LK

LK15,0
LK17,3
LK17,4
LK18,6
LK20,8
LK21,6
LK22,5
LK22,6
LK23,2
LK24,2
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8

DR-Sen.

TENNISVERBAND
MITTELRHEIN e.v.
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